bl B AR

H20194F2H 1H 202041 H31H

g ENTRENEN HE 7y MR—L7T7



EANE FEFREMNFBEABEIVMR—ILIST

FEHESE
ERE30F2A 1B LFEMI1E1A31H
(Bfr: M)
. HEFEEFETE Ax
¥ H i ZTDOhEZE &5t
[ BEINEE
1. ZMEE
SEZHMRE 245,000 245,000
B2 EZMEE 120,000 120,000
 ZMEATE
SEFE 2,015,000 2,015,000
. BRI
EXEBDLIMEEBEBRINA 9,300,000 9,300,000
FEEDODAN-YEBEERA 1,300 1,300
Fry SRR A 248,720 248,720
. T DU
SZEFER 7 7
EEE 1,350,000 1,350,000
Bp & 450,000 450,000
ZDHDUA 721,739 721,739
REINAEE 14,451,766 14,451,766
IREEH
1. B%%
EEE 1,377,519 1,377,519
FryrBAE 233,200 233,200
EEANGE 1,700,533 1,700,533
BEGLEE 494,905 494,905
S 1,377,000 1,377,000
REE 1,332,676 1,332,676
BEH 25,500 25,500
fEmEERE 1,722,161 1,722,161
REEH 609,505 609,505
BXE 8,872,999 8,872,999
2. EHE
REE 150,838 150,838
BEE 151,177 151,177
RXEEMEH 644,580 644,580
HERE 230,250 230,250
FIFR 56,264 56,264
HE 650,745 650,745
EEEE 1,883,854 1,883,854
RERES 10,756,853 10,756,853
LRI 3,694,913 3,694,913
EABLERBRUEER 82,000 82,000
L HA IE R B EE B IREE 3,612,913 3,612,913
BT AR IE R BA FE%E A 10,241,515 A 10,241,515
REAIEIE KRB EEEE A 6,628,602 A 6,628,602




EAE BEFREMNFBEABEIVMR—ILIST

B EF x B X
2020F1A31BRHE

(M)

# H

[ EEDER
1. RBNEE
HESE
FRIA &
TREVEEE
2. BEEE
(MEEEEEE
wEHR
EREEEEE
2)BREZDOMDEE
&
BEZTOMDEEET
BEAF
I &8EDE
1. RBIBE
KL
REBBER
2. BEIEHEE
REBEAE
ElE & EEt
BEAE
0 IE KB EE D ER
AT R 4288 1E IR B 22
% HAIE DR BA EEHE R RE
EERBIESE
BERVIEKRMESE

2,562,130
817,658

108,259

3,379,788

108,259

82,000

82,000

3,488,050

7,811,000

7,811,000

A 8,017,863
3,612,913

7,893,000

A 4,404,950

3,488,050




EAE BEFREFFBEANBEIVMR—ILIST

Bt E BH #
2020%1HA31HE#E

(Bfz:M)

M B

I EEDED
1. REVEE
HES®
& (BHR)
BE(F7)
B&(Paz7)
A R ERAT
ARM (TIL—12X)
RIESRTT
#EATE
BERE
KINA £
T h—AVA ERE fth
RBVEEET
2. EEEE
MAEREEEE
#=EHER
Ny 1&
524 FTLE
H—5—
AREEEES
2)BREZTOMDEE
e
BT
BEZDOMDEEET
BEAG
I&EDE
1. REAE
KiLE
AR EE
REBBEET
2. BIEEE
REBEAE
EREEFEMAEM
ElE&EE
BEEE

IERRB1ZE S 5T

1,245,142
47,761
271,257
18,466
978,547
177

774

6

817,658

108,259

82,000

3,379,788

108,259

7,811,000

82,000

3,488,050

7,811,000

7,893,000

A 4,404,950




